KAVVVFedes
Volledige uitslag

1AA

2 SAV

3 ACK

4 ACK

5 ACR

6 AVN

7 ACSS

8 AA

9 APSO

10 ACR

11 ACSS

12 AA

13

14 AVS

15 Avi

Topdames 1

Eva Leys

Agnieszka Kuczko
Elke Beerlings
Louisiana

Ann Antheunis

Vicky Leysen

Sarah Germeys
Kalmthoutse Tornado's
Kathleen Beinaert
Ine Wuyts

Petra Bresseleers
Kalmthoutse Cheetahs
Ann Devalckeneer
Annelies De Ridder
Carine Van Hooydonck
ACRacers

Gitte Snoeijs

Katrien Adams

Merle Snoeijs

AVN ladies

Lutgarde Bastiaensen
Katleen Brosens
Sofie Geerts

NO STRESS

Dorien Dombrecht
Carmen Louviaux
Marijke Jacobs
Hakuna Matata
Marie Gabrielle Davy
Louisa Renema

An Van De Velde
Dames 1

Natascha Verheyde
Tamara Verboven
Lotte Verbist

De racende konijnen
Lenthe Bartholomeeusen
Leen Snoeys

Evelien Brosens

De Kerstballen

Lynn Maes

Ann Scheipers
Lieselotte Verachtert
AA Charlie's Angels
Carine Van Tendeloo
Monica Fernandes Torrao
Elke Gijsels

Infinity 4

Rama Van Looy
Leatitia Yperzeele
Mirella Grassi

AVS Dames

Els Van Halen

Arlette Springuel
Perta Wens

AVI Lady's

Judy Claes

Marina Lorrentop
Ingrid Van Meirvenne

Aflossingsveldloop

0:39:06
0:06:34
0:13:14
0:19:18
0:42:17
0:07:26
0:13:59
0:20:52
0:42:20
0:07:00
0:14:48
0:20:32
0:42:42
0:06:52
0:14:10
0:21:40
0:42:51
0:07:19
0:14:19
0:21:13
0:43:10
0:07:54
0:14:21
0:20:55
0:43:21
0:06:44
0:14:05
0:22:32
0:43:49
0:06:46
0:14:31
0:22:32
0:44:14
0:07:07
0:15:30
0:21:37
0:46:22
0:08:01
0:15:33
0:22:48
0:46:37
0:08:49
0:15:59
0:21:49
0:47:54
0:07:34
0:15:43
0:24:37
0:49:49
0:08:18
0:15:43
0:25:48
0:51:50
0:08:56
0:18:34
0:24:20
0:53:26
0:08:10
0:19:03
0:26:13

dames

16 AA

18 AA

Team Hangover
Nancy Monichard
Pasty Geurts

Ann Cle

17 KLP APSO WAV

Joanna Bakkers
Margareta Raets
Maria Suykens

AA Toppertjes
Christel Van de Locht
Godelieve Moons
Ingrid Boden

19 ACSS /Apso Maxby

Sara Siemons
Elisabeth Verboven
Anke Rosseels

20 ACSS /WAV Ferme madammen

Christiane Torfs
Anne Oostvogels
Irene Verlinden

11:12:2021
SAV Schoten

0:53:39
0:08:27
0:17:43
0:27:29
0:54:45
0:11:23
0:17:59
0:25:23
0:56:47
0:09:12
0:19:03
0:28:32
0:59:42
0:08:09
0:19:40
0:31:53
1:04:08
0:12:17
0:21:46
0:30:05



